Nov. 6, Wednesday

November 2024

Sacristan

Bob Wombacher

Adoration & Rosary 5:00pm

Mass 5:30pm

Nov 7, Thursday

John Kreger

Adoration & Rosary 8:00am

Mass 8:30am

Nov. 8, Friday

Laura Finn

Adoration & Rosary 8:00am.

Mass 8:30am

Nov. 9, Saturday
Mass 4:00pm
Incense

Nov. 10, Sunday
Mass 9:00am
Incense

Nov. 10, Sunday
Mass 10:45am
Incense

Jonathan Albano

Kris Donley

Nelson Boiteau

Altar Server

*kk

KKk

Bob Wombacher

Jonathan Albano
Tom Januszka
Alcolyte

Kris Donley

Brycen Bosso

Eucharistic Minister

HP Fr. Joseph

H1 Bob Wombacher

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 John Kreger

HP Fr. Sanderson
H1 Laura Finn

HP Fr. Sanderson
H1 Tom Januszka
H2 Jim Coon

HP Fr. Sanderson
H1 Lisa Weott
H2 Paul Weott

HP Fr. Sanderson
H1 Josie Ivey
H2 Diane Creel

Lector Lead Usher

Josie lvey

Bob Wombacher

Margie Silar

Anna Petryniec John Hansen

Jeff Suhr

Sharon Scarbrough

Nancy Almengual Tony Lester



November 2024

Sacristan Altar Server

St Frances X. Cabrini Feast Day
Nov. 13, Wednesday Bob Wombacher *hk
Adoration & Rosary 5:00pm

Mass 5:30pm

Nov 14, Thursday John Kreger rkk
Adoration & Rosary 8:00am

Mass 8:30am

Nov. 15, Friday Linda Pless rkk
Adoration & Rosary 8:00am.

Mass 8:30am

Nov. 16, Saturday Milton Ziegler Milton Ziegler
Mass 4:00pm Tom Januszka
Incense Alcolyte

Nov. 17, Sunday Tyler Needham Tyler Needham
Mass 9:00am

Incense

Nov. 17, Sunday Nelson Boiteau Cayden Bosso

Mass 10:45am
Incense

Eucharistic Minister

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Bob Wombacher

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 John Kreger

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Linda Pless

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Tom Januszka
H2 Ann Marie Dionne

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Brad Scarbrough
H2 Sharon Scarbrough

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Laurence Alo
H2 Diane Creel

Lector

Diane Creel

Rose Coon

Josie Ivey

Michelle Ziegler

Nancy Roscizewski

Hermie Alo

Lead Usher

John Hansen

Jeff Suhr

Tony Lester



Nov. 20, Wednesday Bob Wombacher

November 2024

Sacristan

Adoration & Rosary 5:00pm

Mass 5:30pm

Nov 21, Thursday

Jim Coon

Adoration & Rosary 8:00am

Mass 8:30am

Nov. 22, Friday

Laura Finn

Adoration & Rosary 8:00am.

Mass 8:30am

Altar Server
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Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe

Nov 23, Saturday
Mass 4:00pm
Incense

Nov. 24, Sunday
Mass 9:00am
Incense

Nov. 24, Sunday
Mass 10:45am
Incense

Jim Coon

Darlene Musciano

Linda Pless

Jonathan Albano
Tom Januszka
Alcolyte

Giulio Musciano

Brycen Bosso

Eucharistic Minister

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Bob Wombacher

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Jim Coon

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Laura Finn

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Tom Januszka
H2 Anna Petryniec

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Roger Rodriguez
H2 Jodi Smith

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Kristie Sciara
H2 Todd Brewster

Lector

Tricia Palmer

Bob Wombacher

Diane Creel

Sandy Dorbu

Julia Kubis

Andrea Mc Sorley

Lead Usher

John Hansen

Jeff Suhr

Tony Lester



November 2024

Sacristan

Nov. 27, Wednesday Bob Wombacher
Adoration & Rosary 5:00pm

Mass 5:30pm

Nov. 28, Thanksgiving John Kreger
Adoration & Rosary 8:00am.

Mass 8:30
No Incense

Nov. 29, Friday
Mass 8:30am

Nov. 30, Saturday

Mass 4:00pm
Incense

Dec. 1, Sunday
Mass 9:00am
Incense

Dec. 1,, Sunday
Mass 10:45am
Incense

John Kreger

Milton Ziegler

Tyler Needham

Jonathan Albano

Altar Server

Bob Wombacher

John Kreger

Milton Ziegler
Tom Januszka
Alcolyte

Tyler Needham

Jonathan Albano

Eucharistic Minister

HP Fr. Sanderson
H1 Laura Finn

HP Fr. Sanderson
H1 Bob Wombacher
H2 Anna Petryniec

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 John Kreger

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Tom Januszka
H2 Annette Blair

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Michelle Donley
H2 Kris Donley

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Kristie Sciara
H2 Nancy Almengual

Lector

Josie Ivey

Laura Finn

Margie Siler

Pat Davenport

Margie Siler

Janet Everman

Lead Usher

Tony Lester

John Hansen

Jeff Suhr

Tony Lester



December 2024

Sacristan

Dec. 4, Wednesday
Adoration & Rosary 5:00pm
Mass 5:30pm

Dec. 5, Thursday John Kreger
Adoration & Rosary 8:00am
Mass 8:30am

Dec. 6, Friday Linda Pless
Adoration & Rosary 8:00am.
Mass 8:30am

Dec. 7, Saturday
Mass 4:00pm
Incense

Milton Ziegler

Dec. 8, Sunday
Mass 9:00am
Incense

Dec. 8, Sunday Linda Pless
Mass 10:45am

Incense

Bob Wombacher

Darlene Musciano

Altar Server

Bob Wombacher

John Kreger

Milton Ziegler

Giulio Musciano
Tom Januszka
Alcolyte

Cayden Bosso

Eucharistic Minister

HP Fr. Sanderson
H1 Bob Wombacher

HP Fr. Sanderson
H1 Laura Finn

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Linda Pless

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Cathy Araujo
H2 Mary Snider

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Tom Januszka
H2 Bob Wombacher

HP Fr. Joseph
H1 Josie Ivey
H2 Todd Brewster

Lector Lead Usher

Josie lvey

Trish Palmer

Margie Siler

Michelle Ziegler John Hansen

Jeff Suhr

Julia Kubis

Maylin Vancoppenolle  Tony Lester



